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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.45DOLPHINS

1) MALARZ, AMELIA 8 2) ROBERSON, VERA 8

3) PETERS, MAKAYLA 8 4) CASIPIT, AMY 8

40.29 1:21.45

A2 1:46.85SUNRISE

1) DONAHUE, AYLA 8 2) MIELKE, JORDAN 8

3) BRIGGS, ANNA 8 4) BELLOR, MAKIYA 7

58.69 1:46.85

A3 1:51.99HSC

1) CORTEVILLE, ASHLYNN 8 2) LAMARCHE, LILLIAN 7

3) BRAINERD, KEELER 8 4) BOIKE, OLIVIA 7

56.23 1:51.99

A--- DQGATORS

1) COLLAZO, SAVANNAH 7 2) HOLLOWAY, HAYDEN 8

3) DOBRZELEWSKI, REGAN 8 4) RODABAUGH, MIKAYLA 7

51.92 DQ

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:48.57DOLPHINS

1) DRAKE, ANA 10 2) HOLT, KENNEDY 10

3) POWELL, MALINDA 10 4) THACKERY, SAMMY 9

42.96 1:29.71 2:11.64 2:48.57

A2 3:13.26STINGRAYS

1) WIERS, ADDY 8 2) HOEKSEMA, AVA 10

3) JESS, ALESSANDRA 9 4) WIERS, MIMI 7

47.55 1:36.38 3:13.26

A--- DQHSC

1) RILEY, NORA 10 2) CORTEVILLE, ALETHEA 10

3) JONES, ELOISE 10 4) RINDFUSZ, EVA 8

45.46 1:05.17 1:48.09 DQ

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:51.33DOLPHINS

1) KURZER, RANSOM 9 2) SODERBERG, GABE 9

3) BUIST, ELI 10 4) LADWEIN, HENRY 9

48.02 1:30.91 2:11.19 2:51.33

A2 3:30.31STINGRAYS

1) MULLANEY, COLIN 8 2) SYTSMA REED, RIC 9

3) FRENTZ, GRIFFIN 9 4) FRUK, BENNETT 8

58.63 1:50.35 2:42.34 3:30.31

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.37DOLPHINS

1) SOWER, EMMA 11 2) MURPHY, ERYN 11

3) CASIPIT, ALEA 11 4) ROBERSON, ELLA 11

34.61 1:11.28 1:42.69 2:10.37

A2 2:16.46SYD

1) FROST, KAYLIE 12 2) ALLARD, VERONICA 12

3) MOODY, MYA 11 4) PRESCOTT, ANDEE 11

35.86 1:23.61 1:47.86 2:16.46

A3 2:21.19SEA LIONS

1) PATTERSON, KATE 12 2) SPOUSTA, ALYVIA 12

3) HOWELL, LILY 12 4) GREIDER, KARISSA 12

36.40 1:15.87 1:47.91 2:21.19

A4 2:21.21SCAT

1) GALLAGHER, CASSANDRA 12 2) WOODARD, GABRIELLE 12

3) JONES, KYLIE 12 4) FAZZARI, ANNABELLE 10

34.67 1:16.28 1:49.73 2:21.21

A5 2:24.53HSC

1) EWING, GRACE 11 2) GLASER, ALYSSA 12

3) DUNN, ISABEL 12 4) DEITZ, AMAYA 11

41.28 1:14.43 1:45.41 2:24.53

A6 2:42.17CRUISERS

1) KIRKPATRICK, JUNE 10 2) SNYDER, LILY 10

3) SNYDER, SOPHIE 12 4) KIRKPATRICK, JOSEPHINE 8

44.11 1:34.05 2:03.23 2:42.17

B--- DQDOLPHINS

1) HUMBURG, CLAIRE 11 2) HUMBURG, LINDSAY 11

3) BACIGALUPO, SOPHIA 11 4) THACKERY, EMILY 11

39.56 1:23.43 1:59.78 DQ

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 101 2:40.09BEGRES, ADDY

36.31 1:17.21 1:59.00 2:40.09

STINGRAYS 102 2:45.68SYTSMA REED, LENA

38.60 1:21.16 2:04.47 2:45.68

GATORS  93 2:48.78RODABAUGH, WRENNA

37.11 1:19.68 2:04.53 2:48.78

DOLPHINS 104 2:54.88NICHOLAS, KYRA

38.27 1:23.28 2:10.47 2:54.88

STINGRAYS  95 3:00.46SYTSMA REED, BLAISE

37.99 1:24.58 2:14.66 3:00.46

OST 106 3:02.66USHER, MADELYN

39.63 1:27.92 2:17.98 3:02.66

STINGRAYS  97 3:03.34JESS, ALESSANDRA

42.20 2:18.96 3:03.34 3:03.34

 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 101 2:33.18BUIST, ELI

33.81 1:13.72 1:54.62 2:33.18

SCAT 102 2:50.39DRAGAN, RILEY

37.80 1:22.60 2:08.91 2:50.39

STINGRAYS 103 2:59.42KELLY, CHARLES

35.71 1:21.65 2:11.08 2:59.42

OST 104 3:07.21NIDIFFER, NICHOLAS

40.23 1:28.87 2:19.60 3:07.21

DOLPHINS  95 3:09.64KURZER, RANSOM

43.32 1:33.18 2:21.73 3:09.64

STINGRAYS  96 3:18.45FRENTZ, JACK

43.85 1:34.77 2:27.55 3:18.45

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 121 2:07.10LEASURE, OLIVIA

29.94 1:02.29 1:35.07 2:07.10
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 112 2:09.14ROBERSON, ELLA

29.94 1:02.79 1:35.92 2:09.14

ALMA 123 2:16.36HUBBLE, CLAIRE

31.54 1:06.25 1:41.69 2:16.36

HSC 124 2:20.29DUNN, ISABEL

31.68 1:07.17 1:44.20 2:20.29

GATORS 115 2:21.53ELENZ, MACKENZIE

32.82 1:09.22 1:47.41 2:21.53

SYD 116 2:21.69PRESCOTT, ANDEE

31.13 1:06.84 1:45.46 2:21.69

DOLPHINS 117 2:24.66JOHNSON, JORDAN

32.50 1:09.72 1:48.27 2:24.66

SEA LIONS 128 2:24.69HOWELL, LILY

32.79 1:09.51 1:47.78 2:24.69

SEA LIONS 129 2:26.78SPOUSTA, ALYVIA

33.40 1:10.51 1:49.25 2:26.78

SCAT 1210 2:29.13JONES, KYLIE

31.25 1:08.47 1:48.42 2:29.13

DOLPHINS 1111 2:31.21HUMBURG, CLAIRE

34.91 1:14.43 1:53.45 2:31.21

SEA LIONS 1212 2:31.61PATTERSON, KATE

33.60 1:11.56 1:52.12 2:31.61

SUNRISE 1113 2:41.53LACZKO, AVERY

36.72 1:18.53 2:01.24 2:41.53

SCAT 1214 2:42.56WOODARD, GABRIELLE

36.49 1:17.00 2:01.10 2:42.56

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 1:20.85ROBERSON, VERA

39.64 1:20.85

GATORS  82 1:41.68DOBRZELEWSKI, REGAN

49.09 1:41.68

HSC  83 1:48.83RINDFUSZ, EVA

50.99 1:48.83

SCAT  84 1:49.28WOODARD, ISABEAU

54.76 1:49.28

SYD  85 1:58.68RIVERA, DANICA

58.18 1:58.68

DOLPHINS  86 2:00.08WOLF, KINSEY

56.91 2:00.08

DOLPHINS  7--- DQPOWELL, ELLIE

48.27 DQ

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STINGRAYS  81 1:35.20CROOK, OWEN

43.25 1:35.20

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATORS 101 1:20.27EASTMAN, SYDNEY

36.78 1:20.27

OST  92 1:29.63PUMFORD, LILLIAN

40.34 1:29.63

SCAT 103 1:30.16FAZZARI, ANNABELLE

43.28 1:30.16

GATORS  94 1:30.26SARGENT, LILY

41.27 1:30.26

GATORS  95 1:33.71RODABAUGH, WRENNA

44.56 1:33.71

DOLPHINS 106 1:35.80HOLT, KENNEDY

1:38.85 1:35.80

DOLPHINS  97 1:36.92THACKERY, SAMMY

44.65 1:36.92

TIGER SHARKS 108 1:37.79WICKS, CHEYANNE

44.71 1:37.79

CRUISERS 109 1:41.04SNYDER, LILY

48.43 1:41.04

SEA LIONS 10--- DQOTT, NATALIE

43.71 DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  91 1:30.42SODERBERG, GABE

45.85 1:30.42

ALPENA 102 1:31.99WINFIELD, ALEX

44.23 1:31.99

SUNRISE 103 1:32.76BELLOR, JOEL

45.78 1:32.76

TIGER SHARKS 104 1:33.84HARRIS, COLE

42.11 1:33.84

SCAT 105 1:38.51DRAGAN, RILEY

49.87 1:38.51

HSC  96 1:41.90GALBRAITH, MICK

48.37 1:41.90

STINGRAYS  97 1:42.71FRENTZ, JACK

GATORS  98 1:44.18SENNETT, CHRISTIAN

45.15 1:44.18

DOLPHINS  99 1:51.57GAAL, JONATHON

50.27 1:51.57

SCAT 10--- DQCORBIERE, AIDAN

46.48 DQ

OST  9--- DQDEFRENN, AIDEN

43.86 DQ

PIR-R 10--- DQHOOLSEMA, ETHAN

52.43 DQ

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRUISERS 121 1:07.03SNYDER, SOPHIE

29.98 1:07.03

SUNRISE 112 1:09.66MAISON, SCARLET

33.43 1:09.66

DOLPHINS 113 1:10.77ROBERSON, ELLA

32.27 1:10.77

HSC 124 1:12.52GLASER, ALYSSA

35.23 1:12.52

GATORS 115 1:15.12DOBRZELEWSKI, ROWAN

33.30 1:15.12
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 116 1:15.33HUGHES, ELEANOR

34.70 1:15.33

SEA LIONS 127 1:15.85HOWELL, LILY

34.23 1:15.85

SCAT 128 1:16.61GALLAGHER, CASSANDRA

35.30 1:16.61

HSC 119 1:16.80SWIGER, MARLEY

35.42 1:16.80

SYD 1210 1:17.51ALLARD, VERONICA

35.79 1:17.51

ALMA 1211 1:17.56BROOKS, CIARA

34.92 1:17.56

DOLPHINS 1112 1:17.97CASIPIT, ALEA

33.71 1:17.97

ALPENA 1113 1:18.43ADRIAN, DAILEN

36.91 1:18.43

SEA LIONS 1214 1:18.49SPOUSTA, ALYVIA

36.55 1:18.49

HSC 1215 1:19.48BAKER, JOSIE

35.35 1:19.48

OSCODA 1116 1:20.47HOFACER, EMMA

36.25 1:20.47

BAY 1217 1:20.61SNIDER, EMILY

36.49 1:20.61

SYS 1218 1:20.86PORTER, JAYDEN

37.92 1:20.86

GATORS 1219 1:21.73HELLA, KYLIE

36.81 1:21.73

SYD 1220 1:21.83FROST, KAYLIE

36.99 1:21.83

SUNRISE 1121 1:22.73WHISMAN, ALIVIA

36.79 1:22.73

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 14.56ROBERSON, VERA

DOLPHINS  82 17.63MALARZ, AMELIA

GATORS  83 17.65HOLLOWAY, HAYDEN

STINGRAYS  84 18.33WIERS, ADDY

GATORS  75 18.83COLLAZO, SAVANNAH

SUNRISE  86 18.84BRIGGS, ANNA

SYD  77 19.34MOODY, ROBIN

BAY  88 19.41BONTEKOE, LAUREN

SCAT  89 19.44WOODARD, ISABEAU

SEA LIONS  810 19.52HARDEN, SARAH

DOLPHINS  711 19.84POWELL, ELLIE

HSC  712 20.53BOIKE, OLIVIA

TIGER SHARKS  813 20.80HARRIS, BAY

STINGRAYS  714 20.93WIERS, MIMI

TIGER SHARKS  815 21.08PARK, ABIGAIL

SCAT  616 21.26MCDOWELL, SAYLOR

OASC  817 21.38VERVOORT, TAYLOR

GATORS  718 21.46RODABAUGH, MIKAYLA

OST  819 21.93PASSOW, SYLVIA

SEA LIONS  620 22.36MURRAY, LIZZY

TIGER SHARKS  821 22.42PARK, LILLI

BAY  722 22.68LEASURE, HAILEY

HSC  723 22.96LAMARCHE, LILLIAN

HSC  824 23.89CORTEVILLE, ASHLYNN

SUNRISE  825 25.91DONAHUE, AYLA

PIR-R  626 27.25MITCHELL, ASHLYN

 
Event 15  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TIGER SHARKS  81 16.74CREUTZ, OWEN

SCAT  82 17.13FAZZARI, ORRAN

DOLPHINS  83 17.43GALINSKI, LOGAN

BAY  84 18.29HILLS, SOREN

PIR-R  85 19.03POSTMA, WYATT

PIR-R  86 19.06CLARK, ETHAN

PIR-R  87 19.47MAYER, LEVI

PIR-R  88 20.07MITCHELL, BRYCE

OST  79 20.34DEFRENN, KEVIN

OST  610 20.91USHER, ANDERSON

HSC  711 22.55GALBRAITH, CALEN

GATORS  712 23.02RODABAUGH, DYLAN

GATORS  613 24.41ROBINSON, DYLAN

 
Event 16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATORS 101 30.62EASTMAN, SYDNEY

SCAT 102 31.96FAZZARI, ANNABELLE

BAY 103 32.25DARBEE, JAYNA

HSC 104 33.63RILEY, NORA

SYD  95 34.18FROST, OLIVIA

OST 106 34.29USHER, MADELYN

SYD  97 34.32PRESCOTT, SURREY

CRUISERS 108 34.62KIRKPATRICK, JUNE

DOLPHINS 109 34.95POWELL, MALINDA

CRUISERS 1010 35.07SNYDER, LILY

SYS 1011 35.29WIRTH, GABRIELLA

OST  912 36.07PUMFORD, LILLIAN

DOLPHINS 1013 36.19MALARZ, JULIA

DOLPHINS 1014 36.72HOLT, KENNEDY

HSC 1015 37.92JONES, ELOISE

TIGER SHARKS 1016 39.32WICKS, CHEYANNE

 
Event 17  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 101 31.25BRINDLEY, GREYSON

DOLPHINS 102 31.47BUIST, ELI

OST 103 33.42BINGER, BLAKE

TIGER SHARKS 104 35.07HARRIS, COLE

Y CADILLAC  95 35.25DUNN, KASEN

BAY  96 35.46HOCK, ETHAN

GATORS  97 36.74SENNETT, CHRISTIAN

DOLPHINS  98 36.75LADWEIN, HENRY

DOLPHINS 109 37.27BUCK, SAM

SCAT 1010 37.40CORBIERE, AIDAN

PIR-R 1011 37.58CLARK II, JEREMIAH

PIR-R 1012 39.01MCDOWELL, KEITH
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 17  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OASC 1013 39.82SIERRA, NICHOLAS

GATORS 1014 41.01SIGNORELLO, DOMINIC

 
Event 18  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRUISERS 121 26.04SNYDER, SOPHIE

SUNRISE 122 28.02BEGRES, BELLE

DOLPHINS 113 28.24MURPHY, ERYN

SYD 114 29.18PRESCOTT, ANDEE

BAY 125 29.41FISHER, LOLA

SCAT 126 29.69JONES, KYLIE

DOLPHINS 117 30.01CASIPIT, ALEA

DOLPHINS 118 30.03SOWER, EMMA

DOLPHINS 119 30.30JOHNSON, JORDAN

DOLPHINS 1110 30.54BACIGALUPO, SOPHIA

GATORS 1211 30.61HELLA, KYLIE

TIGER SHARKS 1212 31.01WOOD, HANNA

DOLPHINS 1113 31.13HUMBURG, CLAIRE

DOLPHINS 1214 31.24MARTIN, SADIE

COHOS 1215 31.26GROVER, SOPHIE

BAY 1116 31.57LANG, AUBREY

ALPENA 1117 31.63ADRIAN, DAILEN

SUNRISE 1118 31.65WHISMAN, ALIVIA

OSCODA 1119 31.70HOFACER, EMMA

Y CADILLAC 1220 31.71BOLAND, ELLA

Y CADILLAC 1221 31.92LEESCH, BRIANNA

TIGER SHARKS 1222 32.44JOSLYN, EMMA

DOLPHINS 1123 33.08THACKERY, EMILY

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 18.57CASIPIT, AMY

CRUISERS  82 19.28KIRKPATRICK, JOSEPHINE

GATORS  83 20.71HOLLOWAY, HAYDEN

GATORS  84 21.07DOBRZELEWSKI, REGAN

DOLPHINS  75 21.67POWELL, ELLIE

SYD  76 22.99MOODY, ROBIN

OST  87 23.47GRINNELL, KENDAL

DOLPHINS  88 24.57PETERS, MAKAYLA

DOLPHINS  89 28.05WOLF, KINSEY

GATORS  7--- DQRODABAUGH, MIKAYLA

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATORS  71 34.30RODABAUGH, DYLAN

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATORS 101 34.13EASTMAN, SYDNEY

GATORS  92 41.38SARGENT, LILY

OST  93 43.18PUMFORD, LILLIAN

HSC 104 43.56JONES, ELOISE

SYD  95 44.10PRESCOTT, SURREY

DOLPHINS 106 44.56POWELL, MALINDA

DOLPHINS 107 45.06MALARZ, JULIA

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPENA 101 45.98WINFIELD, ALEX

GATORS  92 48.00SENNETT, CHRISTIAN

STINGRAYS  93 49.09FRENTZ, JACK

DOLPHINS  94 51.99LADWEIN, HENRY

OST 105 55.61NIDIFFER, NICHOLAS

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 121 29.58DUNN, ISABEL

DOLPHINS 112 31.12CASIPIT, ALEA

DOLPHINS 113 31.49SOWER, EMMA

SUNRISE 114 32.42MAISON, SCARLET

GATORS 115 32.55DOBRZELEWSKI, ROWAN

SEA LIONS 126 32.95HOWELL, LILY

SYD 117 33.49MOODY, MYA

ALMA 118 34.60OVERLA, JENNA

Y CADILLAC 129 34.63LEESCH, BRIANNA

SEA LIONS 1210 35.11SPOUSTA, ALYVIA

SCAT 1211 35.23JONES, KYLIE

SEA LIONS 1212 37.35GREIDER, KARISSA

SUNRISE 1213 37.49STOCKTON, EMILY

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 35.05CASIPIT, AMY

CRUISERS  82 38.29KIRKPATRICK, JOSEPHINE

HSC  83 40.83RINDFUSZ, EVA

BAY  84 41.02BONTEKOE, LAUREN

STINGRAYS  85 41.48WIERS, ADDY

DOLPHINS  86 42.06TOOMBS, TEMPE

DOLPHINS  87 42.99PETERS, MAKAYLA

GATORS  78 43.23COLLAZO, SAVANNAH

OST  89 46.16GRINNELL, KENDAL

TIGER SHARKS  810 47.65HARRIS, BAY

Y CADILLAC  711 49.32MILKIEWICZ, VICTORIA

SEA LIONS  812 51.46HARDEN, SARAH

STINGRAYS  813 52.13GROSSI, OLIVE

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAT  81 36.41FAZZARI, ORRAN

TIGER SHARKS  82 36.74CREUTZ, OWEN

DOLPHINS  83 39.15GALINSKI, LOGAN

BAY  84 40.20HILLS, SOREN

PIR-R  85 44.25POSTMA, WYATT

PIR-R  86 44.41MAYER, LEVI

PIR-R  87 45.40CLARK, ETHAN

STINGRAYS  88 46.79FRUK, BENNETT

 
Event 26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 101 1:12.70DARBEE, JAYNA

34.28 1:12.70

SCAT 102 1:14.72FAZZARI, ANNABELLE

36.53 1:14.72
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STINGRAYS 103 1:16.20SYTSMA REED, LENA

37.48 1:16.20

DOLPHINS 104 1:17.54NICHOLAS, KYRA

36.07 1:17.54

DOLPHINS 105 1:17.77DRAKE, ANA

37.54 1:17.77

DOLPHINS  96 1:18.16THACKERY, SAMMY

37.61 1:18.16

CRUISERS 107 1:18.31KIRKPATRICK, JUNE

37.33 1:18.31

HSC 108 1:19.41RILEY, NORA

36.79 1:19.41

SYD  99 1:19.62PRESCOTT, SURREY

37.73 1:19.62

SYD  910 1:19.67FROST, OLIVIA

37.04 1:19.67

SEA LIONS 1011 1:19.72OTT, NATALIE

37.51 1:19.72

STINGRAYS  912 1:22.22SYTSMA REED, BLAISE

37.17 1:22.22

TIGER SHARKS 1013 1:26.74WICKS, CHEYANNE

40.24 1:26.74

 
Event 27  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 101 1:08.10BUIST, ELI

32.45 1:08.10

BAY 102 1:09.24BRINDLEY, GREYSON

33.14 1:09.24

OST 103 1:18.81BINGER, BLAKE

35.58 1:18.81

BAY  94 1:20.32HOCK, ETHAN

37.63 1:20.32

SUNRISE 105 1:21.28BELLOR, JOEL

39.80 1:21.28

STINGRAYS 106 1:22.22KELLY, CHARLES

38.73 1:22.22

TIGER SHARKS 107 1:22.26HARRIS, COLE

37.59 1:22.26

PIR-R 108 1:25.49MCDOWELL, KEITH

42.56 1:25.49

DOLPHINS  99 1:25.50KURZER, RANSOM

41.37 1:25.50

PIR-R 1010 1:26.12CLARK II, JEREMIAH

41.61 1:26.12

SCAT 1011 1:27.04CORBIERE, AIDAN

42.12 1:27.04

HSC  912 1:30.47GALBRAITH, MICK

42.83 1:30.47

 
Event 28  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRUISERS 121 58.20SNYDER, SOPHIE

27.89 58.20

BAY 122 1:00.14LEASURE, OLIVIA

29.25 1:00.14

DOLPHINS 113 1:00.74ROBERSON, ELLA

29.28 1:00.74

SUNRISE 124 1:01.39BEGRES, BELLE

29.12 1:01.39

DOLPHINS 115 1:02.12MURPHY, ERYN

29.78 1:02.12

ALMA 126 1:03.34HUBBLE, CLAIRE

30.44 1:03.34

SYD 117 1:03.93PRESCOTT, ANDEE

30.37 1:03.93

GATORS 118 1:04.93ELENZ, MACKENZIE

31.61 1:04.93

ALMA 129 1:06.34BROOKS, CIARA

31.80 1:06.34

SCAT 1210 1:06.38GALLAGHER, CASSANDRA

32.38 1:06.38

SYD 1211 1:08.25ALLARD, VERONICA

32.51 1:08.25

HSC 1212 1:08.27GLASER, ALYSSA

32.45 1:08.27

BAY 1213 1:08.34FISHER, LOLA

32.92 1:08.34

DOLPHINS 1214 1:08.71MARTIN, SADIE

32.55 1:08.71

DOLPHINS 1115 1:08.82BACIGALUPO, SOPHIA

32.43 1:08.82

SEA LIONS 1216 1:09.92PATTERSON, KATE

33.69 1:09.92

DOLPHINS 1117 1:10.01HUMBURG, CLAIRE

33.09 1:10.01

BAY 1218 1:11.57SNIDER, EMILY

34.53 1:11.57

SYD 1219 1:11.93FROST, KAYLIE

33.97 1:11.93

BAY 1120 1:12.22LANG, AUBREY

34.27 1:12.22

HSC 1121 1:12.50SWIGER, MARLEY

34.38 1:12.50

DOLPHINS 1122 1:14.48THACKERY, EMILY

34.91 1:14.48

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 19.18CASIPIT, AMY

STINGRAYS  82 20.91WIERS, ADDY

GATORS  83 21.85DOBRZELEWSKI, REGAN

CRUISERS  84 22.14KIRKPATRICK, JOSEPHINE

DOLPHINS  85 22.73TOOMBS, TEMPE

COHOS  86 22.75MOSE, ELLA

GATORS  77 23.68COLLAZO, SAVANNAH

DOLPHINS  88 23.92PETERS, MAKAYLA

HSC  79 24.34BOIKE, OLIVIA

OST  810 24.41GRINNELL, KENDAL

SUNRISE  811 24.59BRIGGS, ANNA
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STINGRAYS  812 24.64GROSSI, OLIVE

Y CADILLAC  713 24.71MILKIEWICZ, VICTORIA

SYD  814 24.76RIVERA, DANICA

SEA LIONS  615 24.79MURRAY, LIZZY

BAY  716 24.98LEASURE, HAILEY

HSC  717 25.01LAMARCHE, LILLIAN

SCAT  6*18 25.06MCDOWELL, SAYLOR

OST  8*18 25.06PASSOW, SYLVIA

SYD  720 26.25MOODY, ROBIN

HSC  821 26.27CORTEVILLE, ASHLYNN

TIGER SHARKS  822 26.58PARK, LILLI

SUNRISE  823 26.91DONAHUE, AYLA

PIR-R  624 27.24MITCHELL, ASHLYN

SUNRISE  825 27.58MIELKE, JORDAN

STINGRAYS  726 27.88WIERS, MIMI

TIGER SHARKS  827 28.32PARK, ABIGAIL

TIGER SHARKS  828 28.41HARRIS, BAY

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STINGRAYS  81 18.99CROOK, OWEN

SCAT  82 21.97FAZZARI, ORRAN

OST  73 22.06DEFRENN, KEVIN

BAY  84 23.10HILLS, SOREN

STINGRAYS  85 23.46MULLANEY, COLIN

PIR-R  86 24.37MITCHELL, BRYCE

PIR-R  87 24.54CLARK, ETHAN

HSC  78 25.31GALBRAITH, CALEN

GATORS  69 26.81ROBINSON, DYLAN

OSCODA  710 26.87PITTMAN, LOGAN

OST  611 29.48USHER, ANDERSON

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 101 38.70POWELL, MALINDA

OST 102 40.30USHER, MADELYN

DOLPHINS 103 40.75NICHOLAS, KYRA

SUNRISE 104 41.29BEGRES, ADDY

STINGRAYS 105 41.36HOEKSEMA, AVA

GATORS  96 41.54SARGENT, LILY

SYD  97 42.26FROST, OLIVIA

CRUISERS 108 43.21SNYDER, LILY

DOLPHINS 109 43.59DRAKE, ANA

STINGRAYS  910 43.96SYTSMA REED, BLAISE

CRUISERS 1011 44.21KIRKPATRICK, JUNE

STINGRAYS  912 45.11JESS, ALESSANDRA

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 101 37.79BRINDLEY, GREYSON

PIR-R 102 41.65MCDOWELL, KEITH

DOLPHINS  93 42.39SODERBERG, GABE

OST  94 42.61DEFRENN, AIDEN

SUNRISE 105 42.90BELLOR, JOEL

Y CADILLAC  96 46.20DUNN, KASEN

DOLPHINS  97 46.36KURZER, RANSOM

PIR-R 108 46.69HOOLSEMA, ETHAN

STINGRAYS  99 47.37SYTSMA REED, RIC

GATORS 1010 47.47SIGNORELLO, DOMINIC

ALMA  911 47.52MARCINEK, DAMIAN

HSC  912 47.59GALBRAITH, MICK

BAY  913 48.37HOCK, ETHAN

DOLPHINS  914 49.60GAAL, JONATHON

OST 1015 50.73NIDIFFER, NICHOLAS

DOLPHINS  9--- DQLADWEIN, HENRY

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATORS 111 33.19DOBRZELEWSKI, ROWAN

HSC 122 33.33DUNN, ISABEL

DOLPHINS 113 33.37HUGHES, ELEANOR

SCAT 124 33.93GALLAGHER, CASSANDRA

DOLPHINS 115 34.08SOWER, EMMA

Y CADILLAC 126 35.27LEESCH, BRIANNA

DOLPHINS 117 35.69JOHNSON, JORDAN

SYD 128 35.90FROST, KAYLIE

DOLPHINS 129 36.31MARTIN, SADIE

SYS 1210 36.42PORTER, JAYDEN

TIGER SHARKS 1211 36.44WOOD, HANNA

BAY 1212 36.59SNIDER, EMILY

HSC 1213 36.82BAKER, JOSIE

SEA LIONS 1214 37.12PATTERSON, KATE

ALMA 1215 37.19BROOKS, CIARA

Y CADILLAC 1216 37.42BOLAND, ELLA

ALMA 1117 37.73OVERLA, JENNA

COHOS 1218 38.03GROVER, SOPHIE

SYD 1119 38.14MOODY, MYA

SEA LIONS 1220 38.91GREIDER, KARISSA

SUNRISE 1221 39.05STOCKTON, EMILY

DOLPHINS 1222 39.17JAY, MADDIE

SUNRISE 1123 39.42LACZKO, AVERY

 
Event 34  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  81 19.74ROBERSON, VERA

SCAT  82 23.96WOODARD, ISABEAU

DOLPHINS  83 25.25MALARZ, AMELIA

SEA LIONS  84 26.76HARDEN, SARAH

COHOS  85 27.46MOSE, ELLA

GATORS  86 28.04HOLLOWAY, HAYDEN

SYD  87 28.17RIVERA, DANICA

BAY  88 28.70BONTEKOE, LAUREN

DOLPHINS  89 28.79WOLF, KINSEY

DOLPHINS  810 30.49TOOMBS, TEMPE

SUNRISE  811 31.17MIELKE, JORDAN

OASC  812 31.55VERVOORT, TAYLOR

 
Event 35  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TIGER SHARKS  81 23.80CREUTZ, OWEN

STINGRAYS  82 25.32CROOK, OWEN

DOLPHINS  83 25.67GALINSKI, LOGAN
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 35  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STINGRAYS  84 27.15MULLANEY, COLIN

STINGRAYS  85 28.25FRUK, BENNETT

OST  76 30.47DEFRENN, KEVIN

PIR-R  87 32.61MITCHELL, BRYCE

PIR-R  88 38.74MAYER, LEVI

PIR-R  8--- DQPOSTMA, WYATT

 
Event 36  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 101 44.21HOLT, KENNEDY

DOLPHINS 102 44.60DRAKE, ANA

STINGRAYS 103 44.99SYTSMA REED, LENA

DOLPHINS  94 45.84THACKERY, SAMMY

GATORS  95 46.46RODABAUGH, WRENNA

BAY 106 46.92DARBEE, JAYNA

SUNRISE 107 47.66BEGRES, ADDY

STINGRAYS 108 49.55HOEKSEMA, AVA

 
Event 37  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS  91 43.01SODERBERG, GABE

STINGRAYS 102 48.15KELLY, CHARLES

Y CADILLAC  93 49.60DUNN, KASEN

ALPENA 104 50.98WINFIELD, ALEX

DOLPHINS 105 51.44BUCK, SAM

SCAT 106 53.74DRAGAN, RILEY

ALMA  97 53.88MARCINEK, DAMIAN

OASC 108 57.59SIERRA, NICHOLAS

OST  99 58.10DEFRENN, AIDEN

STINGRAYS  910 58.38SYTSMA REED, RIC

 
Event 38  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 121 34.10GLASER, ALYSSA

SUNRISE 112 36.17MAISON, SCARLET

BAY 123 37.12LEASURE, OLIVIA

ALMA 124 37.37HUBBLE, CLAIRE

DOLPHINS 115 37.60MURPHY, ERYN

TIGER SHARKS 126 37.62JOSLYN, EMMA

SUNRISE 127 39.11BEGRES, BELLE

HSC 118 39.18SWIGER, MARLEY

DOLPHINS 119 39.29HUGHES, ELEANOR

SYD 1210 39.87ALLARD, VERONICA

GATORS 1111 40.39ELENZ, MACKENZIE

HSC 1212 40.45BAKER, JOSIE

SYS 1213 40.90PORTER, JAYDEN

SCAT 1214 41.06WOODARD, GABRIELLE

BAY 1215 41.10FISHER, LOLA

GATORS 1216 41.89HELLA, KYLIE

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:18.32DOLPHINS

1) WOLF, KINSEY 8 2) TOOMBS, TEMPE 8

3) POWELL, ELLIE 7 4) MALARZ, AMELIA 8

40.16 1:18.32

A2 1:35.52HSC

1) CORTEVILLE, ASHLYNN 8 2) BOIKE, OLIVIA 7

3) LAMARCHE, LILLIAN 7 4) BRAINERD, KEELER 8

47.88 1:35.52

A3 1:37.83SUNRISE

1) MIELKE, JORDAN 8 2) BELLOR, MAKIYA 7

3) DONAHUE, AYLA 8 4) BRIGGS, ANNA 8

50.32 1:37.83

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:23.57PIR-R

1) CLARK, ETHAN 8 2) MITCHELL, BRYCE 8

3) POSTMA, WYATT 8 4) MAYER, LEVI 8

51.39 1:23.57

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.03STINGRAYS

1) SYTSMA REED, BLAISE 9 2) HOEKSEMA, AVA 10

3) JESS, ALESSANDRA 9 4) SYTSMA REED, LENA 10

37.02 1:14.63 1:51.65 2:25.03

A2 2:25.64DOLPHINS

1) BUCK, SYDNEY 9 2) JOHNSON, AVERY 9

3) NICHOLAS, KYRA 10 4) MALARZ, JULIA 10

37.69 1:15.47 1:51.15 2:25.64

A3 2:28.05OST

1) PUMFORD, LILLIAN 9 2) SCHEMENAUER, QUINN 9

3) LENTZ, MIA 10 4) USHER, MADELYN 10

34.93 1:21.52 1:53.80 2:28.05

A4 2:41.20HSC

1) RINDFUSZ, EVA 8 2) CORTEVILLE, ALETHEA 10

3) JONES, ELOISE 10 4) RILEY, NORA 10

43.26 1:28.13 2:08.09 2:41.20

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.17SCAT

1) CORBIERE, AIDAN 10 2) KABELMAN, ANDREW 9

3) FAZZARI, ORRAN 8 4) DRAGAN, RILEY 10

39.16 1:25.24 1:57.04 2:33.17

A2 2:36.07STINGRAYS

1) CROOK, OWEN 8 2) FRENTZ, JACK 9

3) FRENTZ, GRIFFIN 9 4) KELLY, CHARLES 10

38.00 1:18.12 2:00.71 2:36.07

A3 2:36.53OST

1) BINGER, BLAKE 10 2) DEFRENN, KEVIN 7

3) NIDIFFER, NICHOLAS 10 4) DEFRENN, AIDEN 9

35.53 1:24.60 2:01.16 2:36.53
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.24GATORS

1) HELLA, KYLIE 12 2) EASTMAN, SYDNEY 10

3) DOBRZELEWSKI, ROWAN 11 4) ELENZ, MACKENZIE 11

32.46 1:04.34 1:31.52 2:00.24

A2 2:01.40DOLPHINS

1) HUGHES, ELEANOR 11 2) BACIGALUPO, SOPHIA 11

3) MARTIN, SADIE 12 4) JOHNSON, JORDAN 11

33.77 1:03.75 1:32.59 2:01.40

A3 2:01.83BAY

1) FISHER, LOLA 12 2) LEASURE, OLIVIA 12

3) SNIDER, EMILY 12 4) LANG, AUBREY 11

30.87 59.30 1:31.57 2:01.83

A4 2:05.03SUNRISE

1) MAISON, SCARLET 11 2) LACZKO, AVERY 11

3) WHISMAN, ALIVIA 11 4) BEGRES, BELLE 12

30.66 1:04.39 1:36.60 2:05.03

A5 2:10.95TIGER SHARKS

1) JOSLYN, EMMA 12 2) DASKAM, EVELYN 12

3) TOMLINSON, OLIVIA 12 4) WOOD, HANNA 12

32.68 1:05.21 1:43.29 2:10.95

A6 2:15.85HSC

1) DEITZ, AMAYA 11 2) EWING, GRACE 11

3) SWIGER, MARLEY 11 4) BAKER, JOSIE 12

39.06 1:14.17 1:45.46 2:15.85

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.81ALMA

1) SYTSEMA, RYAN 11 2) CHIODINI, JACK 12

3) TAYLOR, COLBY 12 4) BAILEY, ETHAN 12

37.73 1:18.05 1:50.09 2:20.81

A2 2:31.34DOLPHINS

1) CALLIHAN, LUCAS 12 2) ZIMMERMAN, FELIX 11

3) GALINSKI, NATHAN 11 4) HUDACK, ANDY 11

34.53 1:19.38 1:58.83 2:31.34

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.93BAY

1) YANTZ, ELLA 14 2) SCHLITT, SAREE 13

3) DARBEE, KAYLENE 13 4) MOELLER, BROOKE 13

32.43 1:06.07 1:34.98 2:02.93

A2 2:03.66DOLPHINS

1) POWELL, EMMA 14 2) THACKERY, MACKENZIE 14

3) STAFFORD, CHLOE 13 4) HOEFER, NATALIE 14

33.53 1:08.28 1:37.11 2:03.66

A3 2:06.64HSC

1) DEEGAN, ELLA 14 2) WILDER, ANNABELLE 13

3) GLASER, ALEXIS 14 4) BEIGLE, TORI 14

32.37 1:06.81 1:36.22 2:06.64

A4 2:15.54PIR-R

1) TREMBLAY, TORI 14 2) ANDERSON, KATY 14

3) MACDOWELL, DESTA 14 4) BESTEMAN, BROOKLYN 13

39.31 1:23.17 1:47.78 2:15.54

B5 2:18.98DOLPHINS

1) GRAY, KATHERINE 13 2) HUMBURG, ABBY 14

3) YORK, KAILEE 13 4) DINGMAN, EMMA 13

35.96 1:16.76 1:48.82 2:18.98

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.40BAY

1) BRINDLEY, BOSTON 13 2) WOODS, ANDREW 13

3) SPYHALSKI, JOHN 14 4) BLACK, BRENNAN 14

32.42 1:05.12 1:35.95 2:04.40

A2 2:07.60DOLPHINS

1) DRAKE, ODIN 14 2) HYDE, JACOB 14

3) BACIGALUPO, THOMAS 13 4) FINNEY, LOGAN 14

32.55 1:09.28 1:39.91 2:07.60

 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.57BAY

1) WESOLEK, DELANEY 15 2) KALINOWSKI, ALLISON 16

3) DOWD, HAILEY 15 4) HILDERBRAND, MADALYNN 15

38.02 1:05.01 1:34.16 2:02.57

A2 2:14.04HSC

1) CHAMBERLIN, LUCILLE 16 2) O'NEILL, JACQUE 15

3) CAMERON, VICTORIA 16 4) ROSE, GABRIELLA 17

33.25 1:12.96 1:43.77 2:14.04

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.50HSC

1) LIDDY, CONNOR 16 2) WILDER, KOBE 16

3) VORCE, GARTH 17 4) GUTT, HUNTER 16

32.28 1:07.68 1:37.69 2:08.50

 
Event 49  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 111 2:20.47BOUCKAERT, JARED

30.07 1:05.10 1:42.37 2:20.47

ALMA 122 2:21.26CHIODINI, JACK

31.55 1:07.46 1:44.98 2:21.26

DOLPHINS 123 2:27.06CALLIHAN, LUCAS

32.69 1:09.29 1:48.40 2:27.06

SCAT 114 2:27.45ARBIC, EVAN

32.07 1:10.25 1:49.40 2:27.45

SUNRISE 125 2:40.11SWITALA, JACOB

34.73 1:13.75 1:57.16 2:40.11

 
Event 50  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 131 2:05.10SCHLITT, SAREE

28.87 1:00.71 1:33.06 2:05.10

DOLPHINS 142 2:06.52THACKERY, MACKENZIE

29.25 1:01.43 1:34.28 2:06.52

HSC 143 2:06.81GLASER, ALEXIS

29.64 1:01.74 1:34.39 2:06.81

SCAT 134 2:10.91ARBIC, JOANNE

29.56 1:03.33 1:37.55 2:10.91
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 50  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 145 2:16.17CAMPBELL, LAUREL

31.58 1:05.83 1:41.61 2:16.17

DOLPHINS 136 2:17.71COYER, NAOMI

31.55 1:06.05 1:42.46 2:17.71

HSC 147 2:24.21BEIGLE, TORI

31.65 1:07.06 1:45.30 2:24.21

BAY 148 2:24.61MILLER, GRACE

32.51 1:09.61 1:47.62 2:24.61

DOLPHINS 139 2:24.78DINGMAN, EMMA

32.80 1:09.37 1:46.84 2:24.78

SYS 1310 2:26.00GALLOFIN, ALEXIS

32.35 1:09.39 1:48.62 2:26.00

SUNRISE 1411 2:29.29LINCOLN, MEG

33.25 1:10.07 1:49.43 2:29.29

DOLPHINS 1412 2:30.76HUMBURG, ABBY

34.85 1:13.27 1:52.65 2:30.76

 
Event 51  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 131 2:10.60GAAL, WILL

28.88 1:02.26 1:36.60 2:10.60

DOLPHINS 132 2:14.90BACIGALUPO, TYLER

30.73 1:04.49 1:39.81 2:14.90

ALMA 143 2:16.05BUDIYONO, VINCENT

31.19 1:05.29 1:40.93 2:16.05

CRUISERS 134 2:18.46CLAPP, IAN

31.44 1:06.77 1:43.25 2:18.46

DOLPHINS 145 2:19.03DRAKE, ODIN

30.93 1:05.55 1:43.11 2:19.03

DOLPHINS 136 2:23.05COURIER, NICOLAS

32.95 1:09.79 1:48.07 2:23.05

BAY 147 2:27.59COOK-CHAMPAGNE, BRAE

32.78 1:10.78 1:49.62 2:27.59

 
Event 52  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALMA 151 2:06.86TAYLOR, ABBY

29.00 1:00.64 1:32.78 2:06.86

BAY 152 2:08.98DOWD, HAILEY

29.24 1:01.41 1:35.34 2:08.98

GATORS 153 2:09.27GEYER, AVERY

29.13 1:01.35 1:35.00 2:09.27

BAY 154 2:10.77HILDERBRAND, MADALYNN

30.08 1:02.81 1:36.57 2:10.77

ALMA 165 2:19.95STAMBAUGH, RAEGAN

31.28 1:06.17 1:43.46 2:19.95

BAY 166 2:21.88BROOKS, HELEN

31.22 1:06.47 1:43.90 2:21.88

OST 157 2:24.09JACKSON, MARISSA

32.34 1:08.90 1:47.07 2:24.09

ALMA 158 2:25.42ROBINSON, OLIVIA

31.84 1:06.88 1:45.54 2:25.42

CRUISERS 179 2:25.49DRUMM, CHARLOTTE

31.85 1:08.11 1:46.99 2:25.49

DELPHINUS 1610 2:27.60ESCHTRUTH, SAMANTHA

32.54 1:09.71 1:48.99 2:27.60

 
Event 53  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAT 151 1:47.29INNEREBNER, ANDREW

25.20 51.69 1:19.21 1:47.29

TIGER SHARKS 162 2:04.17SUTTON, COLBY

26.47 56.66 1:30.80 2:04.17

SUNRISE 163 2:05.84JEAN, BRYCE

26.89 57.57 1:32.01 2:05.84

STINGRAYS 154 2:14.69WALZ, JACOB

30.13 1:04.26 1:39.49 2:14.69

OST 165 2:15.58CESAL, JEFFERY

27.87 1:00.40 1:37.06 2:15.58

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PIR-R 111 1:09.60LAWLOR, KALLEN

32.15 1:09.60

HSC 122 1:10.16CABANA, WILLIAM

31.36 1:10.16

DOLPHINS 113 1:12.67SODERBERG, ELI

33.77 1:12.67

DOLPHINS 124 1:16.51VELEZ, NATHAN

34.71 1:16.51

SYD 125 1:18.26WUERDEMANN, JACK

35.07 1:18.26

SEA LIONS 126 1:27.72LONGORIA, PRESTON

40.67 1:27.72

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 131 2:17.50MAISON, SIERRA

29.95 1:04.53 1:44.66 2:17.50

DELPHINUS 142 2:21.09EISENBEIS, GWEN

30.57 1:05.57 1:48.73 2:21.09

DOLPHINS 133 2:27.04STAFFORD, CHLOE

31.14 1:08.27 1:52.93 2:27.04

BAY 134 2:27.05DARBEE, KAYLENE

31.28 1:10.24 1:54.37 2:27.05

HSC 135 2:31.79WILDER, ANNABELLE

31.81 1:10.02 1:52.67 2:31.79

PIR-R 136 2:34.36BESTEMAN, BROOKLYN

32.57 1:12.20 1:58.25 2:34.36

HSC 137 2:41.08NOVAK, MEGAN

34.71 1:16.02 2:04.08 2:41.08

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 131 2:26.95WOODS, ANDREW

32.43 1:11.29 1:51.95 2:26.95

DOLPHINS 132 2:29.19BACIGALUPO, THOMAS

31.65 1:08.26 1:56.00 2:29.19

CRUISERS 133 2:34.88CLAPP, IAN

33.75 1:10.30 1:59.29 2:34.88
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
Event 57  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 161 2:22.78LANCE, GRACE

29.39 1:06.50 1:49.94 2:22.78

GATORS 152 2:24.50WARMBIER, GRACE

32.16 1:07.68 1:51.38 2:24.50

SUNRISE 153 2:26.21RATAJCZAK, EMILY

33.53 1:09.35 1:51.20 2:26.21

CRUISERS 154 2:36.47COCHRAN, MADDI

32.42 1:09.54 1:56.93 2:36.47

BAY 165 2:40.22KALINOWSKI, ALLISON

35.24 2:01.53 2:40.22

HSC 166 2:43.54CHAMBERLIN, LUCILLE

35.31 1:13.76 2:00.75 2:43.54

Y CADILLAC 157 2:54.40LEONARD, GRACE

40.19 1:21.41 2:54.40

 
Event 58  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCAT 151 2:08.72INNEREBNER, ANDREW

27.01 59.19 1:39.98 2:08.72

HSC 172 2:14.76BEMBEN, ALEX

27.89 1:02.45 1:41.49 2:14.76

SUNRISE 163 2:27.89JEAN, BRYCE

31.07 1:08.19 1:51.86 2:27.89

STINGRAYS 154 2:37.54DYER, GAVIN

32.83 1:14.08 1:57.97 2:37.54

STINGRAYS 155 2:42.67WALZ, JACOB

33.72 1:18.12 2:09.12 2:42.67

HSC 176 2:43.83VORCE, GARTH

31.99 1:14.90 2:03.38 2:43.83

 
Event 59  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PIR-R 111 26.68LAWLOR, KALLEN

DOLPHINS 122 27.24BUIST, NOAH

ALMA 123 29.34TAYLOR, COLBY

DOLPHINS 124 29.60VELEZ, NATHAN

COHOS 125 30.70STRUCK, MASON

SCAT 116 30.90ARBIC, EVAN

CRUISERS 117 31.45GIBBERT, NOAH

BAY 128 31.47DOWD, CONNOR

SYD 129 31.79JENNINGS, CONRAD

GATORS 1210 31.87AMES, LOGAN

ALMA 1211 31.89BAILEY, ETHAN

DOLPHINS 1112 32.12GALINSKI, NATHAN

ALPENA 1213 32.16MCQUARRIE, GARET

COHOS 1214 32.60MAIER, LEVI

GATORS 1215 32.66MARSH, COLE

SEA LIONS 1216 32.70LONGORIA, PRESTON

SUNRISE 1217 32.82SWITALA, JACOB

DOLPHINS 1118 33.31HUDACK, ANDY

Y CADILLAC 1219 33.46LUCAS, JACK

DOLPHINS 1120 33.47ZIMMERMAN, FELIX

COHOS 1221 34.32CHALCO, CALEB

TIGER SHARKS 1122 34.46SUTTON, WYATT

 
Event 60  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 131 26.66NICKLEBERRY, TINA

TIGER SHARKS 132 26.96SUTTON, AUTUMN

BAY 143 27.09YANTZ, ELLA

SUNRISE 144 27.38HINES, CLAIRE

SUNRISE 145 27.51AHLEMAN, MADY

DOLPHINS 146 27.61HOEFER, NATALIE

BAY 137 28.09SCHLITT, SAREE

HSC 138 28.14PAWLICK, LAURA

PIR-R 139 28.35BESTEMAN, BROOKLYN

HSC 1410 29.42CAMPBELL, LAUREL

DOLPHINS 1411 29.46POWELL, EMMA

BAY 1312 29.56MOELLER, BROOKE

SCAT 1313 29.82INNEREBNER, JULIE

DOLPHINS 1314 29.91COYER, NAOMI

HSC 1415 30.04DEEGAN, ELLA

SUNRISE 1316 30.05MORRIS, MADISYN

DOLPHINS 1317 30.09SOWER, SOPHIA

OST 1418 30.16LAMAY, MYA

DOLPHINS 1319 30.28YORK, KAILEE

Y CADILLAC 1420 30.31MADDOX, NICOLETTE

PIR-R 1421 30.44TREMBLAY, TORI

PIR-R 1422 31.70ANDERSON, KATY

DOLPHINS 1323 32.44GRAY, KATHERINE

 
Event 61  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPENA 131 25.03HERAGHTY, LIAM

ALPENA 142 26.01ADAMIAK, BEN

SYS 133 27.02FLEMING, MICAH

ALPENA 134 27.30DARGIS, ANDREW

BAY 135 27.33BRINDLEY, BOSTON

SCAT 146 27.39BERGSTROM, IVAN

DOLPHINS 147 27.46HYDE, JACOB

BAY 148 27.58BLACK, BRENNAN

SEA LIONS 149 28.18LEASHER, MAX

DOLPHINS 1410 28.19FINNEY, LOGAN

DOLPHINS 1311 28.44BACIGALUPO, TYLER

BAY 1312 28.47GORNEY, ABRAHAM

TIGER SHARKS 1313 28.68BOOMS, MIKE

CRUISERS 1314 29.15GIBBERT, CALEB

DOLPHINS 1415 29.26DRAKE, ODIN

 
Event 62  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPENA 151 24.64SUSZEK, RACHEL

BAY 152 25.63WESOLEK, DELANEY

ALMA 153 26.14TAYLOR, ABBY

HSC 164 26.76CAMERON, VICTORIA

SCAT 155 27.39HILDEBRAND, ANNA

CRUISERS 166 27.96BARTHOLOMEW, GRACE

ALMA 167 28.20STAMBAUGH, RAEGAN

SUNRISE 168 28.27KURCHAK, SAVANNA

DOLPHINS 159 28.28MARTIN, SANDY

GATORS 1610 28.74MAGER, MADDIE
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 62  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATORS 1511 28.83JAMES, MAIZY

CRUISERS 1512 28.95COCHRAN, MADDI

BAY 1613 29.17BROOKS, HELEN

Y CADILLAC 1614 29.28LANG, JULI-ANN

SYS 1515 29.35GEPILANO, ABBY

TIGER SHARKS 1516 29.62DASKAM, PEARL

BAY 1617 30.00KALINOWSKI, ALLISON

HSC 1718 30.02ROSE, GABRIELLA

ALMA 1519 30.03ROBINSON, OLIVIA

ALPENA 1720 31.17WEAVER, ABBIGALE

HSC 16--- DFSPULASKI, AUDRI

 
Event 63  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OST 181 22.36OLSON, LEEVI

SUNRISE 172 22.66RIEDEL, REESE

OASC 183 22.95VONSTEENBURG, KELLEN

SCAT 154 23.14INNEREBNER, ANDREW

DOLPHINS 155 24.78LADWEIN, BRENDAN

HSC 166 24.82WILDER, KOBE

TIGER SHARKS 167 25.14SUTTON, COLBY

GATORS 158 25.20BENNETT, RYNE

ALPENA 179 25.33HIGHTOWER, LUKE

GATORS 1710 25.69MILLER, DEMETRIUS

DOLPHINS 15--- DQVANHEEL, MARK

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 121 30.14BUIST, NOAH

ALMA 122 33.20TAYLOR, COLBY

SYD 123 33.75WUERDEMANN, JACK

ALMA 114 36.76SYTSEMA, RYAN

CRUISERS 115 38.61GIBBERT, NOAH

GATORS 126 41.91MARSH, COLE

DOLPHINS 11--- DQGALINSKI, NATHAN

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 141 1:06.14GLASER, ALEXIS

30.43 1:06.14

BAY 132 1:07.71DARBEE, KAYLENE

32.13 1:07.71

TIGER SHARKS 133 1:09.44SUTTON, AUTUMN

31.63 1:09.44

SUNRISE 134 1:15.90DEBOLT, BROOKE

33.46 1:15.90

Y CADILLAC 145 1:27.95MADDOX, NICOLETTE

40.32 1:27.95

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 13*1 1:07.17BACIGALUPO, THOMAS

31.65 1:07.17

BAY 13*1 1:07.17WOODS, ANDREW

32.00 1:07.17

 
Event 67  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPENA 151 1:02.54SUSZEK, RACHEL

28.65 1:02.54

BAY 162 1:04.64LANCE, GRACE

30.66 1:04.64

SUNRISE 153 1:15.03RATAJCZAK, EMILY

34.73 1:15.03

SUNRISE 164 1:15.86KURCHAK, SAVANNA

34.09 1:15.86

 
Event 68  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 171 57.57RIEDEL, REESE

26.23 57.57

HSC 172 59.07BEMBEN, ALEX

27.52 59.07

DOLPHINS 153 59.57LADWEIN, BRENDAN

27.70 59.57

GATORS 154 1:05.80BENNETT, RYNE

29.98 1:05.80

ALPENA 175 1:06.42HIGHTOWER, LUKE

30.69 1:06.42

HSC 176 1:16.29VORCE, GARTH

34.09 1:16.29

GATORS 157 1:17.73MARSH, CALVIN

34.30 1:17.73

 
Event 69  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PIR-R 111 59.70LAWLOR, KALLEN

28.93 59.70

HSC 122 1:00.56CABANA, WILLIAM

29.34 1:00.56

DOLPHINS 123 1:03.62BUIST, NOAH

29.66 1:03.62

BAY 114 1:04.69BOUCKAERT, JARED

30.61 1:04.69

ALMA 125 1:05.03CHIODINI, JACK

31.76 1:05.03

SYD 126 1:05.36WUERDEMANN, JACK

30.97 1:05.36

ALMA 127 1:05.45TAYLOR, COLBY

31.37 1:05.45

ALMA 118 1:08.93SYTSEMA, RYAN

33.14 1:08.93

SCAT 119 1:10.66ARBIC, EVAN

32.40 1:10.66

ALMA 1210 1:10.96BAILEY, ETHAN

33.41 1:10.96

GATORS 1211 1:11.09AMES, LOGAN

33.88 1:11.09

BAY 1212 1:12.90DOWD, CONNOR

34.29 1:12.90

ALPENA 1213 1:13.09MCQUARRIE, GARET

34.46 1:13.09
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 69  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 1214 1:13.35SWITALA, JACOB

34.71 1:13.35

SYD 1215 1:22.14JENNINGS, CONRAD

37.09 1:22.14

 
Event 70  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 131 59.00STAFFORD, CHLOE

28.23 59.00

SCAT 132 59.71ARBIC, JOANNE

28.98 59.71

BAY 143 1:00.59YANTZ, ELLA

28.64 1:00.59

SUNRISE 144 1:00.74AHLEMAN, MADY

29.28 1:00.74

SUNRISE 145 1:01.18HINES, CLAIRE

29.32 1:01.18

HSC 136 1:01.92WILDER, ANNABELLE

29.64 1:01.92

DOLPHINS 147 1:02.37HOEFER, NATALIE

29.69 1:02.37

SYS 138 1:02.52NICKLEBERRY, TINA

29.44 1:02.52

HSC 149 1:03.13CAMPBELL, LAUREL

30.17 1:03.13

PIR-R 1410 1:03.70MACDOWELL, DESTA

30.90 1:03.70

DOLPHINS 1311 1:03.78COYER, NAOMI

30.89 1:03.78

HSC 1312 1:05.22NOVAK, MEGAN

31.11 1:05.22

SCAT 1313 1:05.87INNEREBNER, JULIE

31.58 1:05.87

SYS 1314 1:06.37GALLOFIN, ALEXIS

31.49 1:06.37

DOLPHINS 1315 1:06.77SOWER, SOPHIA

32.79 1:06.77

BAY 1316 1:06.95MOELLER, BROOKE

31.78 1:06.95

DOLPHINS 1417 1:07.60POWELL, EMMA

31.57 1:07.60

HSC 1418 1:07.81BEIGLE, TORI

32.51 1:07.81

BAY 1419 1:08.06MILLER, GRACE

32.52 1:08.06

SUNRISE 1320 1:09.94MORRIS, MADISYN

32.71 1:09.94

PIR-R 1421 1:10.39ANDERSON, KATY

33.12 1:10.39

OST 1422 1:10.77LAMAY, MYA

32.59 1:10.77

 
Event 71  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPENA 131 55.98HERAGHTY, LIAM

27.11 55.98

ALPENA 142 58.96ADAMIAK, BEN

28.23 58.96

DOLPHINS 133 59.37GAAL, WILL

28.33 59.37

DOLPHINS 134 59.49BACIGALUPO, THOMAS

29.10 59.49

SYS 135 1:00.33FLEMING, MICAH

29.02 1:00.33

BAY 146 1:00.45SPYHALSKI, JOHN

28.31 1:00.45

BAY 137 1:01.01BRINDLEY, BOSTON

28.67 1:01.01

SEA LIONS 148 1:01.96LEASHER, MAX

29.23 1:01.96

ALPENA 139 1:02.16DARGIS, ANDREW

28.91 1:02.16

SCAT 1410 1:02.29BERGSTROM, IVAN

30.03 1:02.29

DOLPHINS 1411 1:02.39FINNEY, LOGAN

30.80 1:02.39

ALMA 1412 1:03.30BUDIYONO, VINCENT

30.90 1:03.30

BAY 1413 1:04.60BLACK, BRENNAN

30.10 1:04.60

DOLPHINS 1314 1:05.61COURIER, NICOLAS

32.32 1:05.61

CRUISERS 1315 1:05.84GIBBERT, CALEB

30.22 1:05.84

SEA LIONS 1316 1:08.96GRAMS, KOY

31.78 1:08.96

 
Event 72  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPENA 151 55.11SUSZEK, RACHEL

26.61 55.11

ALMA 152 58.15TAYLOR, ABBY

27.73 58.15

HSC 163 1:00.59CAMERON, VICTORIA

29.63 1:00.59

CRUISERS 164 1:03.64BARTHOLOMEW, GRACE

29.92 1:03.64

ALMA 165 1:03.90STAMBAUGH, RAEGAN

31.17 1:03.90

SYS 156 1:04.40GEPILANO, ABBY

30.80 1:04.40

SUNRISE 167 1:04.47KURCHAK, SAVANNA

30.73 1:04.47

CRUISERS 158 1:04.87COCHRAN, MADDI

31.02 1:04.87

GATORS 169 1:06.78MAGER, MADDIE

30.85 1:06.78
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 72  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 1710 1:09.25BIRCHFIELD, ABBY

32.53 1:09.25

 
Event 73  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OST 181 49.19OLSON, LEEVI

23.79 49.19

OASC 182 49.88VONSTEENBURG, KELLEN

23.74 49.88

DOLPHINS 153 54.56VANHEEL, MARK

25.99 54.56

ALPENA 174 55.83HIGHTOWER, LUKE

27.11 55.83

DOLPHINS 155 55.99LADWEIN, BRENDAN

27.00 55.99

TIGER SHARKS 166 56.00SUTTON, COLBY

26.76 56.00

HSC 167 56.13WILDER, KOBE

26.59 56.13

GATORS 178 1:00.26MILLER, DEMETRIUS

OST 159 1:00.55CESAL, KYLE

28.24 1:00.55

STINGRAYS 1510 1:01.31DYER, GAVIN

28.86 1:01.31

STINGRAYS 1511 1:01.33WALZ, JACOB

29.26 1:01.33

STINGRAYS 1512 1:03.86GARDNER, JACOB

29.91 1:03.86

GATORS 1513 1:07.64MARSH, CALVIN

 
Event 74  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 131 5:29.39SCHLITT, SAREE

29.79 1:01.85 1:34.60 2:07.70

2:41.28 3:15.00 3:48.98 4:22.80

4:56.64 5:29.39

DELPHINUS 142 5:32.28EISENBEIS, GWEN

29.90 1:02.82 1:36.50 2:10.74

2:44.76 3:18.84 3:52.94 4:27.32

5:00.77 5:32.28

DOLPHINS 143 5:45.83THACKERY, MACKENZIE

30.45 1:04.31 1:39.21 2:14.05

2:49.02 3:24.35 3:59.68 4:35.53

5:11.05 5:45.83

SUNRISE 144 6:27.52HINES, CLAIRE

32.27 1:07.76 1:45.26 2:24.73

3:05.03 3:45.38 4:25.89 5:06.99

5:48.03 6:27.52

PIR-R 145 6:29.01MACDOWELL, DESTA

33.83 1:12.36 1:51.94 2:32.49

3:13.46 3:54.09 4:33.26 5:13.56

5:53.92 6:29.01

DOLPHINS 146 6:35.90HUMBURG, ABBY

35.26 1:14.88 1:55.28 2:35.60

3:16.56 3:56.70 4:37.18 5:18.31

5:58.30 6:35.90

 
Event 75  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DOLPHINS 131 5:54.98GAAL, WILL

31.75 1:07.34 1:43.03 2:18.88

2:55.04 3:32.15 4:08.67 4:45.07

5:21.05 5:54.98

DOLPHINS 132 6:03.07BACIGALUPO, TYLER

32.81 1:08.95 1:45.45 2:21.80

2:59.19 3:36.48 4:13.79 4:51.23

5:28.85 6:03.07

BAY 143 6:22.51COOK-CHAMPAGNE, BRAE

33.63 1:11.43 1:50.85 2:30.36

3:09.46 3:49.00 4:28.22 5:07.31

5:45.67 6:22.51

 
Event 76  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 151 5:50.96DOWD, HAILEY

30.53 1:03.63 1:37.87 2:13.09

2:48.84 3:24.89 4:01.91 4:38.98

5:16.07 5:50.96

GATORS 152 5:52.04GEYER, AVERY

30.97 1:04.73 1:39.72 2:14.89

2:51.02 3:27.65 4:04.30 4:40.86

5:17.51 5:52.04

BAY 153 5:55.81HILDERBRAND, MADALYNN

31.69 1:06.42 1:42.26 2:18.05

2:55.16 3:32.42 4:08.94 4:45.58

5:21.51 5:55.81

SCAT 154 6:07.83HILDEBRAND, ANNA

31.11 1:05.85 1:42.73 2:20.16

2:58.56 3:37.35 4:15.73 4:54.68

5:32.67 6:07.83

ALMA 155 6:21.77ROBINSON, OLIVIA

34.81 1:13.51 1:51.57 2:30.15

3:09.12 3:47.73 4:27.26 5:06.24

5:44.29 6:21.77

GATORS 156 6:29.61JAMES, MAIZY

31.14 1:04.64 1:41.31 2:20.87

3:01.50 3:42.70 4:24.23 5:07.00

5:49.10 6:29.61

DELPHINUS 167 6:30.99ESCHTRUTH, SAMANTHA

33.53 1:12.37 1:52.38 2:32.84

3:13.19 3:53.67 4:33.88 5:12.86

5:53.09 6:30.99

BAY 168 6:31.49BROOKS, HELEN

34.10 1:11.67 1:50.71 2:30.76

3:11.63 3:52.49 4:31.57 5:09.27

5:49.92 6:31.49
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 76  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRUISERS 179 6:32.30DRUMM, CHARLOTTE

33.69 1:11.57 1:51.23 2:32.17

3:12.90 3:53.23 4:34.23 5:14.81

5:55.50 6:32.30

 
Event 77  Boys 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OST 161 6:22.84CESAL, JEFFERY

32.69 1:10.40 1:48.95 2:27.77

3:07.27 3:46.23 4:25.61 5:05.30

5:44.35 6:22.84

STINGRAYS 152 6:37.45GARDNER, JACOB

33.10 1:11.49 1:52.52 2:32.15

3:13.19 3:55.43 4:37.18 5:19.15

6:02.08 6:37.45

OST 153 6:37.51CESAL, KYLE

32.48 1:09.94 1:49.04 2:28.53

3:08.09 3:47.95 4:28.26 5:11.83

5:52.83 6:37.51

 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSC 121 30.78CABANA, WILLIAM

DOLPHINS 112 32.77SODERBERG, ELI

DOLPHINS 123 34.33CALLIHAN, LUCAS

DOLPHINS 124 36.32VELEZ, NATHAN

Y CADILLAC 125 36.69LUCAS, JACK

ALMA 116 38.13SYTSEMA, RYAN

GATORS 127 39.11MARSH, COLE

COHOS 128 39.21STRUCK, MASON

GATORS 129 39.24AMES, LOGAN

TIGER SHARKS 1110 39.77SUTTON, WYATT

SYD 1211 40.17JENNINGS, CONRAD

DOLPHINS 11*12 40.82HUDACK, ANDY

COHOS 12*12 40.82MAIER, LEVI

COHOS 1214 43.88CHALCO, CALEB

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 131 1:02.38MAISON, SIERRA

30.37 1:02.38

SUNRISE 142 1:06.09AHLEMAN, MADY

31.93 1:06.09

HSC 143 1:06.10GLASER, ALEXIS

32.12 1:06.10

BAY 144 1:07.85YANTZ, ELLA

32.91 1:07.85

BAY 135 1:08.03DARBEE, KAYLENE

33.35 1:08.03

PIR-R 136 1:09.57BESTEMAN, BROOKLYN

33.61 1:09.57

HSC 147 1:09.78DEEGAN, ELLA

33.66 1:09.78

SCAT 138 1:10.56ARBIC, JOANNE

34.32 1:10.56

TIGER SHARKS 139 1:11.16SUTTON, AUTUMN

34.19 1:11.16

SUNRISE 1310 1:12.53DEBOLT, BROOKE

35.10 1:12.53

DOLPHINS 1411 1:12.68POWELL, EMMA

34.99 1:12.68

HSC 1312 1:13.42PAWLICK, LAURA

35.89 1:13.42

SUNRISE 1413 1:15.47LINCOLN, MEG

36.87 1:15.47

DOLPHINS 1314 1:15.70YORK, KAILEE

36.22 1:15.70

HSC 1315 1:16.31NOVAK, MEGAN

36.66 1:16.31

DOLPHINS 1316 1:17.08GRAY, KATHERINE

37.98 1:17.08

PIR-R 1417 1:17.59TREMBLAY, TORI

36.36 1:17.59

DOLPHINS 1318 1:20.27DINGMAN, EMMA

39.17 1:20.27

 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPENA 131 1:05.94HERAGHTY, LIAM

32.07 1:05.94

CRUISERS 132 1:08.15CLAPP, IAN

32.90 1:08.15

BAY 143 1:08.37SPYHALSKI, JOHN

33.14 1:08.37

DOLPHINS 144 1:08.97DRAKE, ODIN

33.71 1:08.97

BAY 135 1:11.13BRINDLEY, BOSTON

33.09 1:11.13

BAY 136 1:11.21GORNEY, ABRAHAM

34.72 1:11.21

ALMA 147 1:11.25BUDIYONO, VINCENT

35.69 1:11.25

SCAT 148 1:13.20BERGSTROM, IVAN

35.91 1:13.20

DOLPHINS 139 1:14.81COURIER, NICOLAS

37.28 1:14.81

BAY 1410 1:19.49COOK-CHAMPAGNE, BRAE

38.18 1:19.49

 
Event 81  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 151 1:04.13WESOLEK, DELANEY

30.74 1:04.13

GATORS 152 1:04.39WARMBIER, GRACE

31.54 1:04.39

HSC 163 1:09.49CAMERON, VICTORIA

33.40 1:09.49

SCAT 154 1:10.16HILDEBRAND, ANNA

34.89 1:10.16

BAY 155 1:10.42HILDERBRAND, MADALYNN

34.62 1:10.42
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 81  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Y CADILLAC 166 1:11.33LANG, JULI-ANN

34.44 1:11.33

HSC 167 1:12.16CHAMBERLIN, LUCILLE

34.30 1:12.16

GATORS 158 1:12.24JAMES, MAIZY

34.96 1:12.24

DOLPHINS 159 1:12.82MARTIN, SANDY

35.47 1:12.82

ALPENA 1710 1:14.36WEAVER, ABBIGALE

35.77 1:14.36

GATORS 1611 1:16.00MAGER, MADDIE

36.44 1:16.00

Y CADILLAC 1512 1:16.98LEONARD, GRACE

38.38 1:16.98

TIGER SHARKS 1513 1:17.33DASKAM, PEARL

36.70 1:17.33

HSC 1714 1:17.42ROSE, GABRIELLA

36.89 1:17.42

OST 1515 1:18.10JACKSON, MARISSA

38.33 1:18.10

DELPHINUS 1616 1:18.56ESCHTRUTH, SAMANTHA

37.47 1:18.56

HSC 1717 1:18.74BIRCHFIELD, ABBY

37.96 1:18.74

HSC 1618 1:20.05PULASKI, AUDRI

39.20 1:20.05

CRUISERS 1719 1:20.44DRUMM, CHARLOTTE

40.55 1:20.44

 
Event 82  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OASC 181 58.37VONSTEENBURG, KELLEN

28.52 58.37

SUNRISE 172 1:01.54RIEDEL, REESE

29.86 1:01.54

GATORS 153 1:07.08BENNETT, RYNE

33.32 1:07.08

OST 164 1:12.73CESAL, JEFFERY

34.22 1:12.73

HSC 165 1:13.53LIDDY, CONNOR

33.93 1:13.53

OST 156 1:14.98CESAL, KYLE

34.13 1:14.98

STINGRAYS 15--- DQGARDNER, JACOB

38.32 DQ

 
Event 83  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRUISERS 111 36.00GIBBERT, NOAH

DOLPHINS 112 37.49SODERBERG, ELI

BAY 113 37.95BOUCKAERT, JARED

ALMA 124 39.87CHIODINI, JACK

DOLPHINS 115 42.74GALINSKI, NATHAN

COHOS 126 44.64STRUCK, MASON

DOLPHINS 117 44.83ZIMMERMAN, FELIX

 
Event 84  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNRISE 131 1:12.62MAISON, SIERRA

34.23 1:12.62

DELPHINUS 142 1:17.20EISENBEIS, GWEN

37.21 1:17.20

DOLPHINS 143 1:17.45THACKERY, MACKENZIE

36.96 1:17.45

HSC 134 1:18.22WILDER, ANNABELLE

37.22 1:18.22

DOLPHINS 135 1:19.34STAFFORD, CHLOE

38.08 1:19.34

SUNRISE 136 1:22.36DEBOLT, BROOKE

38.56 1:22.36

SYS 137 1:23.77NICKLEBERRY, TINA

38.46 1:23.77

SYS 138 1:25.38GALLOFIN, ALEXIS

40.88 1:25.38

 
Event 85  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 131 1:12.37WOODS, ANDREW

34.46 1:12.37

ALPENA 142 1:19.28ADAMIAK, BEN

36.71 1:19.28

CRUISERS 133 1:19.33GIBBERT, CALEB

36.00 1:19.33

SYS 134 1:19.41FLEMING, MICAH

36.86 1:19.41

TIGER SHARKS 135 1:23.03BOOMS, MIKE

38.29 1:23.03

SEA LIONS 136 1:24.88GRAMS, KOY

39.65 1:24.88

DOLPHINS 147 1:25.36HYDE, JACOB

40.24 1:25.36

 
Event 86  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY 161 1:13.77KALINOWSKI, ALLISON

35.62 1:13.77

SUNRISE 152 1:16.15RATAJCZAK, EMILY

36.19 1:16.15

GATORS 153 1:17.59WARMBIER, GRACE

37.09 1:17.59

BAY 164 1:18.94LANCE, GRACE

37.26 1:18.94

GATORS 155 1:22.26GEYER, AVERY

39.50 1:22.26

HSC 156 1:23.26O'NEILL, JACQUE

39.80 1:23.26

CRUISERS 167 1:23.82BARTHOLOMEW, GRACE

39.16 1:23.82

HSC 168 1:25.18CHAMBERLIN, LUCILLE

40.64 1:25.18
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results

(Event 86  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 159 1:27.36GEPILANO, ABBY

41.37 1:27.36

 
Event 87  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OST 181 1:06.40OLSON, LEEVI

30.76 1:06.40

HSC 172 1:08.72BEMBEN, ALEX

32.34 1:08.72

HSC 163 1:09.48WILDER, KOBE

33.40 1:09.48

DOLPHINS 154 1:13.36VANHEEL, MARK

34.79 1:13.36

GATORS 175 1:15.97MILLER, DEMETRIUS

36.46 1:15.97

SUNRISE 166 1:16.37JEAN, BRYCE

36.77 1:16.37

STINGRAYS 157 1:16.71DYER, GAVIN

34.97 1:16.71

HSC 168 1:34.90LIDDY, CONNOR

41.91 1:34.90

 
Event 88  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.07DOLPHINS

1) BUIST, NOAH 12 2) SODERBERG, ELI 11

3) VELEZ, NATHAN 12 4) CALLIHAN, LUCAS 12

28.52 57.44 1:28.68 1:56.07

 
Event 89  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.13SUNRISE

1) MAISON, SIERRA 13 2) AHLEMAN, MADY 14

3) DEBOLT, BROOKE 13 4) HINES, CLAIRE 14

27.14 54.75 1:24.53 1:52.13

A2 1:54.85HSC

1) DEEGAN, ELLA 14 2) PAWLICK, LAURA 13

3) CAMPBELL, LAUREL 14 4) NOVAK, MEGAN 13

30.33 58.15 1:27.10 1:54.85

A3 1:56.58DOLPHINS

1) HOEFER, NATALIE 14 2) YORK, KAILEE 13

3) COYER, NAOMI 13 4) SOWER, SOPHIA 13

27.85 58.51 1:27.81 1:56.58

A4 2:00.93SCAT

1) INNEREBNER, JULIE 13 2) WOODARD, GABRIELLE 12

3) OHMAN, ELIZABETH 14 4) ARBIC, JOANNE 13

29.84 1:02.55 1:33.65 2:00.93

 
Event 90  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.89ALPENA

1) ADAMIAK, BEN 14 2) DARGIS, ANDREW 13

3) DAY, MASON 13 4) HERAGHTY, LIAM 13

26.42 54.37 1:23.23 1:48.89

A2 1:52.06DOLPHINS

1) GAAL, WILL 13 2) FINNEY, LOGAN 14

3) HYDE, JACOB 14 4) BACIGALUPO, TYLER 13

28.12 56.61 1:23.99 1:52.06

A3 1:53.97BAY

1) SPYHALSKI, JOHN 14 2) BLACK, BRENNAN 14

3) COOK-CHAMPAGNE, BRAE 14 4) GORNEY, ABRAHAM 13

27.22 55.16 1:25.53 1:53.97

 
Event 91  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.09BAY

1) WESOLEK, DELANEY 15 2) DOWD, HAILEY 15

3) BROOKS, HELEN 16 4) LANCE, GRACE 16

26.84 53.80 1:23.65 1:49.09

A2 1:52.27GATORS

1) WARMBIER, GRACE 15 2) JAMES, MAIZY 15

3) MAGER, MADDIE 16 4) GEYER, AVERY 15

27.59 56.39 1:24.48 1:52.27

A3 1:56.54ALPENA

1) WEAVER, ABBIGALE 17 2) HIGHTOWER, RACHEL 15

3) WEAVER, GRACE 15 4) SUSZEK, RACHEL 15

31.34 1:01.70 1:32.13 1:56.54

A4 1:57.52SUNRISE

1) RATAJCZAK, EMILY 15 2) KURCHAK, SAVANNA 16

3) LINCOLN, MEG 14 4) MORRIS, MADISYN 13

29.05 57.33 1:28.25 1:57.52

A5 2:07.90HSC

1) O'NEILL, JACQUE 15 2) PULASKI, AUDRI 16

3) BIRCHFIELD, ABBY 17 4) ROSE, GABRIELLA 17

33.54 1:09.38 1:38.77 2:07.90

 
Event 92  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.14OST

1) CESAL, KYLE 15 2) SULZER, ALEX 16

3) CESAL, JEFFERY 16 4) OLSON, LEEVI 18

27.82 59.27 1:25.86 1:47.14

A2 1:50.59HSC

1) LIDDY, CONNOR 16 2) GUTT, HUNTER 16

3) VORCE, GARTH 17 4) BEMBEN, ALEX 17

28.26 57.38 1:26.16 1:50.59

A3 1:53.62GATORS

1) MILLER, DEMETRIUS 17 2) AMES, LOGAN 12

3) MARSH, CALVIN 15 4) BENNETT, RYNE 15

27.90 59.08 1:27.83 1:53.62

A4 2:00.61STINGRAYS

1) DYER, GAVIN 15 2) GARDNER, JACOB 15

3) BERROU, KILIAN 12 4) WALZ, JACOB 15

28.81 57.37 1:33.36 2:00.61

 
Event 116  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CRUISERS 101 33.81KIRKPATRICK, JUNE
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2018 MI AP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/25/2018

Hosted by Midland Dolphins/Barracuda Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1718097

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
Event 133  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DOLPHINS 111 33.49HUGHES, ELEANOR

38.91 33.49

DOLPHINS 112 33.50SOWER, EMMA

33.50 33.50

 
Event 260  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DOLPHINS 141 27.17HOEFER, NATALIE

27.17 27.17

 
Event 261  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DOLPHINS 131 27.86GAAL, WILL

 
Event 268  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SCAT 151 55.23INNEREBNER, ANDREW

25.73 55.23

 
Event 270  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SCAT 131 59.03ARBIC, JOANNE

28.29 59.03

DOLPHINS 132 59.46STAFFORD, CHLOE

28.66 59.46

DOLPHINS 133 1:04.08COYER, NAOMI

30.64 1:04.08

 
Event 271  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DOLPHINS 131 1:00.89GAAL, WILL

28.90 1:00.89

 
Event 274  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
BAY 131 5:33.25SCHLITT, SAREE

29.19 1:01.80 1:35.12 2:08.75

2:42.72 3:16.96 3:51.20 4:25.50

4:59.77 5:33.25

 
Event 280  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
BAY 131 1:09.80BRINDLEY, BOSTON

32.83 1:09.80

BAY 132 1:09.90GORNEY, ABRAHAM

34.23 1:09.90

 
Event 293  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DOLPHINS 121 1:13.96VELEZ, NATHAN

36.20 1:13.96


